
Pachet sanitare 7/06.11.20

I.D.: 51351115

Data publicarii	06.11.20	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.152,03 RON - 1.152,03 RON

Descriere: MUFA COMPRESIUNE MIXTA PN10 D 75 X FE 2.1/2" Buc 3 26.27 78.81 TEU COMPRES. DERIV. D.75X2 1/2 FE 61010075075 Buc 1 70.24 70.24 MUFA COMPRESIUNE MIXTA PN10 D.75 X FI 2.1/2" Buc 1 26.34 26.34 2210013 ROBINET SFERA GAZ 21/2" FI-FI 2230G0710 Buc 2 397.18 794.36 575 Teflon pt gaz 15M, 0.2mm Buc 4 7.7 30.8 45333110 OLANDEZ ZN 21/2 FE P Buc 2 75.74 151.48
